American Country Countdown
Top 40 singles for the weekend of June 9-10, 2018
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Last Week Artist

NEW
24
27
26
25
28

NEW
30
31
32
33
34
35
37
36
38
39

Luke Combs

Kane Brown

Dierks Bentley

David Lee Murphy and Kenny Chesney
Blake Shelton

Morgan Wallen featuring Florida Georgia Line

Kenny Chesney

Dan + Shay

Darius Rucker

Jake Owen

Keith Urban featuring Julia Michaels
Morgan Evans

Carrie Underwood

Chris Lane featuring Tori Kelly
Michael Ray

Dylan Scott

Sam Hunt

Brett Young

Lady Antebellum

Thomas Rhett

Lindsay Ell

Justin Moore

Jason Aldean featuring Miranda Lambert
Florida Georgia Line

Cole Swindell

Old Dominion

Chris Janson

Chase Rice

Sugarland featuring Taylor Swift
Luke Bryan

Brothers Osborne

Carly Pearce

Ashley McBryde

Maren Morris

LANCO

Chris Young

Kelsea Ballerini

Kip Moore

Russell Dickerson

Mitchell Tenpenny

Title

One Number Away
Heaven

Woman, Amen
Everything's Gonna Be Alright
| Lived It

Up Down

Get Along

Tequila

For the First Time

| Was Jack (You Were Diane)
Coming Home

Kiss Somebody

Cry Pretty

Take Back Home Girl

Get to You

Hooked

Downtown's Dead
Mercy

Heart Break

Life Changes

Criminal

Kinda Don't Care
Drowns the Whiskey
Simple

Break Up in the End
Hotel Key

Drunk Girl

Three Chords & the Truth
Babe

Sunrise, Sunburn, Sunset
Shoot Me Straight

Hide The Wine

A Little Dive Bar In Dahlonega
Rich

Born To Love You
Hangin' On

| Hate Love Songs

Last Shot

Blue Tacoma

Drunk Me



